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Plandatum:Plannummer:Projektnummer:Index:Planungsstand:

Darstellungsart:

Planinhalt:

Bauherr

gezeichnet

H/B = 420 / 297 (0.12m²) Allplan 2022

Grundriss 1.OG 1:100

Sandyk & Welch GbR

3

WG1
Schlaf 1   
Schlaf 2   
Schlaf 3
Küche 
Wohnen
Bad  
WC   
Gang       

WG2
Schlaf 4
Schlaf 5
Schlaf 6
Küche 
Wohnen
Bad  
WC   
Gang       

24,00 m²
34,15 m² 
21,70 m²
8,70 m²
13,25 m²
4,40 m² 
1,70 m² 
6,15 m² 

13,20 m²
20,00 m² 
18,50 m²
10,15 m²
23,85 m²
11,00 m² 
6,75 m² 
11,10 m² 

Summe 114,55 m² Summe 113,90 m²

27.03.2024


